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Champagne & Sparkling

Red Wine

Prosecco, Casa Vinicola Botter · Italy 	 £22.50
Delicate bready aromas with mature apple and fresh fruit.

Prosecco, Botter · Italy	  £6.00
Light and delicate with great fruit character. Fragrant white 
fruit flavours and gentle acidity.

Bolney Bubbly · United Kingdom 	 £45.00
Light and refreshing with lifted notes of elderflower.

Ashling Park Cuvée · England 	 £50.00
Aromas of white flowers and ripe stone fruit. These flavours 
are echoed on the palate, displaying fine intensity of fruit.

White Wine
Chenin Blanc, Writer’s Block · South Africa	  £21.00
A medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach and honeydew 
melon with zesty, citrus finish. Best served chilled.

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie D.O.C · Italy	  £22.00
Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. 
Good fruity notes and light aromatics.

Unoaked Chardonnay Town Hall,	 £24.95
Franschhoek Cellar · South Africa	
Beautiful and pure with bright pineapple and citrus fruit, 
frisky and refreshing.

Sauvignon Blanc, Te Aka · New Zealand 	 £30.00
Aromas of guava and melon interlaced with tomato leaf 
and ripe nettle greens.

125ml £3.75
175ml £5.15
250ml £7.25

125ml £3.95
175ml £5.50
250ml £7.75

125ml £4.15
175ml £5.70
250ml £7.95

125ml £3.95
175ml £5.45
250ml £7.60

125ml £4.50
175ml £6.25
250ml £8.75

Rosé Wine
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé Delle Venezie	  £22.00
D.O.C · Italy	  
Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity 
notes and light aromatics.

White Zinfandel, Painted Ladies · USA 	 £23.00
This off dry rosé wine has juicy flavours of raspberry, 
cherry and subtle tropical fruit aromas.

Côtes De Provence Rosé, Quinson · France 	 £30.00
A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured 
red berries with a hint of spice.

Merlot, Grenache, Lou Magret · France	  £24.00
Creamy and velvety intensity with expressive red berry 
fruit and a hint of spice.

Tempranillo Syrah, The Guv’nor · Spain	  £25.00
Enjoy this fruity red, revel in the smooth oaky vanilla 
and be satisfied by the rich aromas.

Montepulciano D’abruzzo, 	 £26.00
Bio Dega Vignamadre · Italy
Cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant, blackberry and plum 
blend with the floral notes of rose and violet.

Malbec, La Grupa · Argentina	  £30.00
Ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead 
into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum.

125ml £4.25
175ml £5.95
250ml £8.25

125ml £4.50
175ml £6.15
250ml £8.75

125ml £4.65
175ml £6.45
250ml £8.95

125ml £5.25
175ml £7.25

250ml £10.25

125ml £5.25
175ml £7.25

250ml £10.25

125ml £5.25
175ml £7.25

250ml £10.25



Champagne & Sparkling

Red Wine

White Wine

Rosé Wine

Spirits
Bacardi 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 
Havana 5 - Especial
The Kraken 
Malibu 
Smirnoff 
721 Brighton Vodka 
Smirnoff Vanilla  
AU Blue Raspberry
AU Pink Lemonade
AU Strawberry Burst 
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Gordon’s Sicillian Lemon 
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 
Whitley Neill Blackberry 
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit 
Espolon Blanco 
Patron Blanco
Jack Daniels 
Jim Beam
Iron Wheel
Buffalo Trace 
Disaronno 
Peach Schnapps - Archers 
Kahlua - Coffee Liqueur 
Passoa 
Jagermeister
Tuaca 
Baileys

Baby Guiness Shot £5.00 

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

25ml 50ml

Beer & Cider
Beavertown Neck Oil 
Beavertown Satellite 
VIBE Lager 4%

Stella Artois 
Asahi 
Peroni 0%

Thatchers Gold 
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime 

£5.95
£5.95
£4.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00

£5.95
£5.95

Pint
Pint
Pint

330ml Bottle
330ml Bottle
330ml Bottle

500ml Bottle
500ml Bottle

Mixers
Orange Juice | Cranberry Juice | Apple Juice | Schwepps 	 £1.00 
Lemonade Draught | Coca-Cola Zero Draught | Diet Coca-Cola 
Draught | Coca-Cola Draught | Soda Water Draught
 
Lime Cordial 	 £1.50  



Hot Drinks

Soft Drinkss

Pot of Tea		 £4.50
English Breakfast | Peppermint | Green	
Takeaway Tea	 £1.95
English Breakfast | Peppermint | Green	

Flat White	  £3.00
Latte 	 £3.00
Mocha	  £3.00
Cappuccino	  £3.00
Americano	  £3.00
White Coffee	  £3.00
Extra Shot Espresso	  £1.00

Coffee Syrups 	 25p
Caramel | Hazelnut | Cinnamon | Toffee Nut | Gingerbread | 
Chocolate | Vanilla | Speculoos | Butterscotch | Pumpkin Spiced 

Schwepps Lemonade 200ml 	 £2.50
Coca-Cola Zero 200ml 	 £2.50
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml 	 £2.50
Coca-Cola 200ml 	 £2.50
Schwepps Tonic Water 200ml 	 £2.50
Schwepps Slimline Tonic Water 200ml 	 £2.50
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water 200ml 	 £2.50
Fever-Tree Light Mediterranean Tonic Water 200ml 	 £2.50
Appletiser 275ml 	 £2.75
South Downs Still Water 750ml 	 £3.00
South Downs Sparkling Water 750ml 	 £3.00

BottledBottled

SlushiesSlushies

Orange Juice						      £2.75	  £3.50 
Cranberry Juice	  				    £2.75	  £3.50 
Apple Juice	  					     £2.75	 £3.50 
Schwepps Lemonade (draught)	 			   £2.75	  £3.50
Coca-Cola Zero (draught)	  			   £2.75	  £3.50 
Diet Coca-Cola (draught)	  			   £2.75	  £3.50
Coca-Cola (draught)	  				    £2.75	  £3.50 
Soda Water (draught) 					     £2.75	  £3.50  

Slushie 		  £2.50
Alcoholic Slushie 		  £6.50
Alcoholic Slushie - Double 		  £10.00
Premium Alcoholic Slushie 		  £7.50
Premium Alcoholic Slushie - Double 		  £11.00

  

LargeRegular


