# VIBE

Drinks Menu



#### Champagne & Sparkling

Charles Of Observed	
Prosecco, Casa Vinicola Botter · <i>Italy</i> Delicate bready aromas with mature apple and fresh fruit.	£22.50
Prosecco, Botter $\cdot$ <i>Italy</i> Light and delicate with great fruit character. Fragrant whit fruit flavours and gentle acidity.	£6.00
Bolney Bubbly · <i>United Kingdom</i> Light and refreshing with lifted notes of elderflower.	£45.00
Ashling Park Cuvée · England Aromas of white flowers and ripe stone fruit. These flavou are echoed on the palate, displaying fine intensity of fruit.	£50.00
White Wine	
Chenin Blanc, Writer's Block · South Africa A medley of ripe fruits, pear, peach and honeydew melon with zesty, citrus finish. Best served chilled.	£21.00 125ml £3.75 175ml £5.15 250ml £7.25
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie D.O.C · <i>Italy</i> Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good fruity notes and light aromatics.	£22.00 125ml £3.95 175ml £5.50 250ml £7.75
Unoaked Chardonnay Town Hall, Franschhoek Cellar $\cdot$ South Africa Beautiful and pure with bright pineapple and citrus fruit, frisky and refreshing.	£24.95 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.25 250ml £8.75
Sauvignon Blanc, Te Aka $\cdot$ New Zealand Aromas of guava and melon interlaced with tomato leaf and ripe nettle greens.	£30.00 125ml £5.25 175ml £7.25 250ml £10.25
Rosé Wine	
I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé Delle Venezie D.O.C · <i>Italy</i> Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and light aromatics.	£22.00 125ml £3.95 175ml £5.45 250ml £7.60
White Zinfandel, Painted Ladies · USA This off dry rosé wine has juicy flavours of raspberry, cherry and subtle tropical fruit aromas.	£23.00 125ml £4.15 175ml £5.70 250ml £7.95
Côtes De Provence Rosé, Quinson · France A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice.	£30.00 125ml £5.25 175ml £7.25 250ml £10.25
Red Wine	
Merlot, Grenache, Lou Magret · France Creamy and velvety intensity with expressive red berry fruit and a hint of spice.	£24.00 125ml £4.25 175ml £5.95 250ml £8.25
Tempranillo Syrah, The Guv'nor · Spain Enjoy this fruity red, revel in the smooth oaky vanilla and be satisfied by the rich aromas.	£25.00 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.15 250ml £8.75
Montepulciano D'abruzzo, Bio Dega Vignamadre · <i>Italy</i> Cherry, blueberry, blackcurrant, blackberry and plum blend with the floral notes of rose and violet.	£26.00 125ml £4.65 175ml £6.45 250ml £8.95
Malbec, La Grupa · Argentina Ripe red fruit nose with sweet spice hints, that lead into a voluminous structure of cherries and plum.	£30.00 125ml £5.25 175ml £7.25 250ml £10.25

#### Beer & Cider

Beavertown Neck Oil	Pint	£5.95
Beavertown Satellite	Pint Pint	£5.95 £4.95
VIBE Lager 4%	FIIIL	£4.93
Stella Artois	330ml Bottle	£4.50
Asahi	330ml Bottle	£4.50
Peroni 0%	330ml Bottle	£4.00
Thatchers Gold	500ml Bottle	£5.95
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime	500ml Bottle	£5.95
Colorita		
Spirits	25ml	50ml
	231111	
Bacardi	£4.00	£7.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£4.00	£7.50
Havana 5 - Especial	£5.00	£8.50
The Kraken	£4.00	£7.50
Malibu	£4.00	£7.50
Smirnoff	£4.00	£7.50
721 Brighton Vodka	£5.00	£8.50
Smirnoff Vanilla	£5.00	£8.50
AU Blue Raspberry	£5.00	£8.50
AU Pink Lemonade	£5.00	£8.50
AU Strawberry Burst Gordon's	£5.00	£8.50
Gordon's Pink	£4.00 £4.00	£7.50 £7.50
Gordon's Sicillian Lemon	£4.00	£7.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£5.00	£8.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.00	£8.50
Whitley Neill Blood Orange	£5.00	£8.50
Whitley Neill Blackberry	£5.00	£8.50
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit	£5.00	£8.50
Espolon Blanco	£5.00	£8.50
Patron Blanco	£5.00	£8.50
Jack Daniels	£4.00	£7.50
Jim Beam	£4.00	£7.50
Iron Wheel	£4.00	£7.50
Buffalo Trace	£5.00	£8.50
Disaronno	£4.00	£7.50
Peach Schnapps - Archers	£4.00	£7.50
Kahlua - Coffee Liqueur	£4.00	£7.50
Passoa	£4.00	£7.50
Jagermeister	£4.00	£7.50

Baby Guiness Shot £5.00

Mixers

Tuaca

Baileys

Orange Juice | Cranberry Juice | Apple Juice | Schwepps Lemonade Draught | Coca-Cola Zero Draught | Diet Coca-Cola Draught | Coca-Cola Draught | Soda Water Draught

£1.00

£7.50 £8.50

£4.00

£5.00

Lime Cordial

## Soft Drinks

#### **Bottled**

Schwepps Lemonade 200ml		£2.50
Coca-Cola Zero 200ml		£2.50
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml		£2.50
Coca-Cola 200ml		£2.50
Schwepps Tonic Water 200ml		£2.50
Schwepps Slimline Tonic Water 200ml		£2.50
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water 200ml		£2.50
Fever-Tree Light Mediterranean Tonic Water 200ml		£2.50
Appletiser 275ml		£2.75
South Downs Still Water 750ml		£3.00
South Downs Sparkling Water 750ml		£3.00
	Regular	Large
Orange Juice	£2.75	£3.50
Cranberry Juice	£2.75	£3.50
Apple Juice	£2.75	£3.50
Schwepps Lemonade (draught)	£2.75	£3.50
Coca-Cola Zero (draught)	£2.75	£3.50
Diet Coca-Cola (draught)	£2.75	£3.50
Coca-Cola (draught)	£2.75	£3.50
Soda Water (draught)	£2.75	£3.50
Slushies		
Slushie		£2.50
Alcoholic Slushie		£6.50
Alcoholic Slushie - Double		£10.00
Premium Alcoholic Slushie		£7.50
		94499

### Hot Drinks

Premium Alcoholic Slushie - Double

95
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
5p

£11.00

Caramel | Hazelnut | Cinnamon | Toffee Nut | Gingerbread | Chocolate | Vanilla | Speculoos | Butterscotch | Pumpkin Spiced